Audio Applications for Computers and Multimedia
Can be Used to Activate Speakers, an Equalizer or to
  Configure the Audio Signal
• Up to One Double-Pole Single-Throw Switch
• Spring Loaded Contacts for High Contact Reliability
• Narrow Body Uses Minimal Board Space
• CSA/NRTL Certified File No. LR78160
Audio Jack

4.9
STX-314
Documentation & Ordering Information
Kycon Part #
Part Number Builder
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Kycon:
  STX-3141-3NM  STX-3141-3CM  STX-3150-3NM  STX-3140-3C  STX-3140-3N  STX-3140-3CM  STX-3140-3NM
STX-3141-5C  STX-3141-5N  STX-3141-3N  STX-3141-3C